Entrance First Admission List - Five Year Integrated Program in Journalism

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220625080056 20574743 MANISH KUMAR 1 Delhi School of Journalism OBC Non
Creamy
2 220631050430 20405988 ANURAG MISHRA 2 Delhi School of Journalism EWS
3 220611730049 20245276  ARJUN ARYAAMAN 3 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
4 220625060143 20264901  VAISHNAVI SHREE 4 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
5 220611250093 20280096 RAGHAV GUPTA 5 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
6 220611030172 20175079 LAL SINGH BISHT 5 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
7 220615020141 20128251 SACHIN JOSHI 6 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
8 220611240048 20337903 ANANYA VERMA 7 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
9 220611470206 20198054 AMOL GARG 8 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
10 220615030137 20104477 SUMIT KUMAR 9 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
11 220619030126 20262458 AAKANSHA SETHI 10 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
12 220625060047 20110448 ADITYA PATEL 11 Delhi School of Journalism OBC Non
Creamy
13 220611200075 20121495 NAYEISHA PURI 12 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
14 220611010073 20328655 ASHUTOSH 12 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
KUMAR MISHRA
15 220611200060 20107489 SRISHTI GUPTA 13 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
16 220611510070 20162737 @ SHRAWAN KUMAR 13 Delhi School of Journalism EWS
SINGH
17 220615030117 20114650 PRADUMAN 14 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
GUPTA
18 220606020212 20200990 SIYA 15 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
19 220611750071 20399544 OJAS SINGH 16 Delhi School of Journalism OBC Non
Creamy
20 220611530109 20252347 ARYAN DOBHAL 17 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
21 220611010042 20327649 PRANAV KUMAR 17 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
22 220625060163 20227722 SAMIR REZA 18 Delhi School of Journalism OBC Non
Creamy
23 220611750109 20413244 PRABHAT KUMAR 18 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
24 220611050062 20174260 YASHASVI 19 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
VASISTHA
25 220619030149 20499040 DHAWAL JANGIR 19 Delhi School of Journalism OBC Non
Creamy
26 220611190213 20147212 SAMAR ISLAM 20 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
LASKAR
27 220611490117 20403475 GAYATRI 21 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)
28 220611560136 20132524 SHREYA KUMARI 22 Delhi School of Journalism Unreserved (UR)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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Roll. No.

220611240106

220619030086

220611190058

220613020278

220625060112

220611010105

220625090112

220610020059

220625060073

220613020104

220606010071

220611640204

220611010036

220611470249

220611510090

220611560300
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Form No.

20337556

20524716

20149614

20104127

20311060

20327549

20212368

20358852

20314023

20102461

20113195

20202909

20335234

20196499

20154602

20135767

20148874

20103385

20261430

20302131

20173775

20356579

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved

Name

URVI SHARMA

ADITYA SHARMA

SHUBHANGI
SHARMA

ANUSHKA
DHAUNDIYAL

RAMA MURTI

PRASHANT TOMAR

RUCHIKA GAURAV

RUPA DANGWAL

ANJALI ROY

PRIYANKA

SINGHAL

AASHISH
SEHRAWAT

KANISHKA
SHARMA

UDAY PRATAP
BHARDWA]

RAJDEEP SINGH

SUDHANSHU

MISHRA

ASHMINDER
SINGH

KHYATI
BHARDWA]

PRIYANSHU
GUPTA

DEBADITYA
DUTTA

SHIVAM ARORA

RITWIK SINGH

SHREYA ARORA

Rank
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23

23
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27

27
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28

29
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31

31

Allotted
College/Department

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism
Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non

Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

EWS

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non

Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non

Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Allotted College Category filled

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220615030107 20101658 MOHEET SAINI 37 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
2 220627020095 20259024 AKSHAT DEV 39 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
3 220619030078 20529814 SURENDRA 41 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
KUMAR SIYAK Creamy
4 220625060019 20227876 ADNAN AADIL 41 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
5 220625060123 20311474  SHUBHAM KUMAR 44 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
6 220619030146 20111843 NITIN JANGIR 50 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
7 220625080138 20237017 VIKAS YADAV 51 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
8 220619030103 = 20298415  SHIVANGHI PAYAL 51 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
9 220611530181 20251092 ISHANI YADAV 54 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
10 220611190274 20150497 DIYA GOSWAMI 55 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
11 220613030044 20592277 KUNAL 57 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
KUSHWAHA Creamy
12 220624010153 20439541 SHOURYA RAO 57 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
13 220625080120 20126661 PIYUSH AARYAN 58 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
14 220625060132 20287447 ROHIT KUMAR 59 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
15 220631050366 20305999 PRINCE SINGH 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
16 220625080050 20392407 SONU KUMAR 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
17 220625060176 20462791 KAMALA KANT 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
ROY Creamy
18 220611470152 20194536 VIKRAM RAJ 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
19 220625060178 20356376 ABHISHEK 64 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
VINAYAK Creamy
20 220611200071 20113929 MADHU YADAV 65 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
21 220620010065 20115966 RITIKA 66 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
22 220623010058 20242410 TEJAS YADAV 66 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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220613030041

220611510016

220611290193

220611100176

220625080152

220611600053

220611640192

220625080039

220611050136

220625080033

Form No.

20604971

20154651

20218365

20364978

20308335

20495400

20174307

20286000

20205550

20214909

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Allotted College Category filled

Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
HASAN FARAZ 66 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
MOHD SAQIB 67 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
SHIVAM VERMA 67 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
PREM KAUSHIK 67 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
JAVED AKHTAR 67 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
ADITYA KUMAR 68 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
NISHA 70 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
AMRITANSHU RAJ 71 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy
MOHD AHEKAB 72 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
KHAN Creamy
ASHUTOSH AMAR 74 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non
Creamy

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220627010171 20165339 PRIYANKA KALET 48 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
2 220611240235 20350805 VIDYANSHI SINGH 63 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
3 220611290051 20222254 SWATI JAISWAL 74 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
4 220619030070 20421376 PARICHAY SHYAM 74 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
PANWAR
5 220610030090 20245758 AMAN RA) 74 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
6 220625060093 20183285 SHUBHASHISH 76 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
RANJAN
7 220611050041 20197951 ADITYA KUMAR 77 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
8 220613020258 20112189 KUNAL KUMAR 78 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
9 220611510023 20164637 YASH VERMA 79 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
10 220611050119 20187536 RISHABH KHATRI 80 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
11 220623010064 20135005 JAYSHREE MOHAN 84 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
ATHOLE
12 220613020011 20117826 SUNIDHI PRASAD 86 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
13 220611470281 20191618 DEEPANSHI KADAM 86 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
14 220611560250 20142221 VIGNESH BAROLIA 86 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
15 220615030108 20124194 ROHIT KUMAR 86 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
16 220611470115 20186546 SUSHANT KOLI 87 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
17 220611250166 20274086 TAMANA SONKAR 88 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
18 220611230036 20389327 NAVJYOT BIRDI 88 Delhi School of Journalism 1 SC
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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8

Roll. No.

220615030095

220620010062

220619030129

220611730055

220624010200

220627010168

220619030133

220626020043

Form No.

20111005

20347564

20160176

20265183

20479882

20552997

20115961

20357630

Name

PRASHANT SAH

ARSHIA THAKUR

HEENA MEENA

ABHIMANYU
SINGH SAMMAN

ANUGRAH EZRA
HEMBROM

ANUP ORAON

ANKIT KUMAR
MEENA

NISHI BAGHEL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Rank

51

65

70

96

102

104

104

108

Allotted College/Department
Delhi School of Journalism
Delhi School of Journalism
Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category
College filled by
Preference Candidate
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
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University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220627010099 20143659 RANA 40 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
RAGHWENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
2 220613020277 20114876 DEVANSH SINGH 41 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
SOLANKI
3 220611100017 20359113 LAKSHIT SEHGAL 49 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
4 220611290199 20221408 SUYASH 51 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
SRIVASTAVA

5 220611400059 20542872 RAHILA SABIR 54 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS

6 220615030150 20106948 ROHIT KUMAR 56 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS

7 220627010150 20450422 VIVEK KUMAR 58 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS

8 220624010214 20450526 PRANJAL ROY 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS

9 220625060174 20397335 AYUSH KUMAR 61 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
10 220625060081 20388123 NITIKA KUMARI 69 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
11 220613020253 20104983 MEGHA KHANNA 75 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
12 220623010072 20165778  ANIKET KUMAR JHA 75 Delhi School of Journalism 1 EWS
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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Roll. No.

220625090137

220611650147

220611650139

220611650170

220611650161

220621080152

Form No.

20407294

20331819

20258936

20209402

20604723

20269635

Name

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SHUBHAM
SAKHUJA

SHREYASI
MANCHANDA

HIMANSHU
TANEJA

MANOJ KUMAR

STUTI JAIN

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Rank

85

103

106

116

121

Allotted
College/Department

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Delhi School of Journalism

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

SC

Unreserved (UR)

Page 8 of 10

University of Delhi



Entrance First Admission List - Five Year Integrated Program in Journalism

University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Category
Allotted College filled by cw
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate Priority
1 220608010079 20516356 AMAN 81 Delhi School of Journalism 1 Unreserved 1
KISHOR (UR)
2 220611240179 20338968 RITIKA 136 Delhi School of Journalism 1 Unreserved 1
RAWAT (UR)
3 220625090148 20324986 NITISH 151 Delhi School of Journalism 1 OBC Non 1
KUMAR Creamy
YADAV
4 220620010048 20173395 UTTKARSH 100 Delhi School of Journalism 1 Unreserved 3
BHAGOTRA (UR)
5 220619030113 20474491 ANKIT 56 Delhi School of Journalism 1 Unreserved 5
KUMAR (UR)
6 220625060101 20140552 KHUSHI 131 Delhi School of Journalism 1 Unreserved 5
(UR)
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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