University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220625080056	20574743	MANISH KUMAR	1	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220631050430	20405988	ANURAG MISHRA	2	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
3	220611730049	20245276	ARJUN ARYAAMAN	3	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220625060143	20264901	VAISHNAVI SHREE	4	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
5	220611250093	20280096	RAGHAV GUPTA	5	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
6	220611030172	20175079	LAL SINGH BISHT	5	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
7	220615020141	20128251	SACHIN JOSHI	6	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
8	220611240048	20337903	ANANYA VERMA	7	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
9	220611470206	20198054	AMOL GARG	8	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
10	220615030137	20104477	SUMIT KUMAR	9	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
11	220619030126	20262458	AAKANSHA SETHI	10	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
12	220625060047	20110448	ADITYA PATEL	11	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
13	220611200075	20121495	NAYEISHA PURI	12	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
14	220611010073	20328655	ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA	12	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
15	220611200060	20107489	SRISHTI GUPTA	13	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
16	220611510070	20162737	SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH	13	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
17	220615030117	20114650	PRADUMAN GUPTA	14	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
18	220606020212	20200990	SIYA	15	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
19	220611750071	20399544	OJAS SINGH	16	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
20	220611530109	20252347	ARYAN DOBHAL	17	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
21	220611010042	20327649	PRANAV KUMAR	17	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
22	220625060163	20227722	SAMIR REZA	18	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
23	220611750109	20413244	PRABHAT KUMAR	18	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
24	220611050062	20174260	YASHASVI VASISTHA	19	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
25	220619030149	20499040	DHAWAL JANGIR	19	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
26	220611190213	20147212	SAMAR ISLAM LASKAR	20	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
27	220611490117	20403475	GAYATRI	21	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR
28	220611560136	20132524	SHREYA KUMARI	22	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
29	220611240106	20337556	URVI SHARMA	22	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
30	220619030086	20524716	ADITYA SHARMA	22	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
31	220611190058	20149614	SHUBHANGI SHARMA	23	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
32	220613020278	20104127	ANUSHKA DHAUNDIYAL	23	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
33	220625060112	20311060	RAMA MURTI	23	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
34	220611010105	20327549	PRASHANT TOMAR	23	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
35	220625090112	20212368	RUCHIKA GAURAV	23	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
36	220610020059	20358852	RUPA DANGWAL	24	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
37	220625060073	20314023	ANJALI ROY	24	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
38	220613020104	20102461	PRIYANKA SINGHAL	25	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
39	220606010071	20113195	AASHISH SEHRAWAT	26	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
40	220611640204	20202909	KANISHKA SHARMA	27	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
41	220611010036	20335234	UDAY PRATAP BHARDWAJ	27	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
42	220611470249	20196499	RAJDEEP SINGH	27	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
43	220611510090	20154602	SUDHANSHU MISHRA	28	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
44	220611560300	20135767	ASHMINDER SINGH	28	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
45	220611190282	20148874	KHYATI BHARDWAJ	28	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
46	220625060167	20103385	PRIYANSHU GUPTA	29	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
47	220611530022	20261430	DEBADITYA DUTTA	30	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
48	220611710175	20302131	SHIVAM ARORA	31	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
49	220611030005	20173775	RITWIK SINGH	31	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
50	220611100196	20356579	SHREYA ARORA	31	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220615030107	20101658	MOHEET SAINI	37	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220627020095	20259024	AKSHAT DEV	39	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
3	220619030078	20529814	SURENDRA KUMAR SIYAK	41	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
4	220625060019	20227876	ADNAN AADIL	41	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
5	220625060123	20311474	SHUBHAM KUMAR	44	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
6	220619030146	20111843	NITIN JANGIR	50	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
7	220625080138	20237017	VIKAS YADAV	51	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
8	220619030103	20298415	SHIVANGHI PAYAL	51	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
9	220611530181	20251092	ISHANI YADAV	54	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
10	220611190274	20150497	DIYA GOSWAMI	55	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
11	220613030044	20592277	KUNAL KUSHWAHA	57	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
12	220624010153	20439541	SHOURYA RAO	57	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
13	220625080120	20126661	PIYUSH AARYAN	58	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
14	220625060132	20287447	ROHIT KUMAR	59	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
15	220631050366	20305999	PRINCE SINGH	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
16	220625080050	20392407	SONU KUMAR	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
17	220625060176	20462791	KAMALA KANT ROY	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
18	220611470152	20194536	VIKRAM RAJ	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
L9	220625060178	20356376	ABHISHEK VINAYAK	64	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
20	220611200071	20113929	MADHU YADAV	65	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
21	220620010065	20115966	RITIKA	66	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
22	220623010058	20242410	TEJAS YADAV	66	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
23	220613030041	20604971	HASAN FARAZ	66	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
24	220611510016	20154651	MOHD SAQIB	67	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
25	220611290193	20218365	SHIVAM VERMA	67	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
26	220611100176	20364978	PREM KAUSHIK	67	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
27	220625080152	20308335	JAVED AKHTAR	67	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
28	220611600053	20495400	ADITYA KUMAR	68	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
29	220611640192	20174307	NISHA	70	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
30	220625080039	20286000	AMRITANSHU RAJ	71	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
31	220611050136	20205550	MOHD AHEKAB KHAN	72	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy
32	220625080033	20214909	ASHUTOSH AMAR	74	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220627010171	20165339	PRIYANKA KALET	48	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
2	220611240235	20350805	VIDYANSHI SINGH	63	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
3	220611290051	20222254	SWATI JAISWAL	74	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
4	220619030070	20421376	PARICHAY SHYAM PANWAR	74	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
5	220610030090	20245758	AMAN RAJ	74	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
6	220625060093	20183285	SHUBHASHISH RANJAN	76	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
7	220611050041	20197951	ADITYA KUMAR	77	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
8	220613020258	20112189	KUNAL KUMAR	78	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
9	220611510023	20164637	YASH VERMA	79	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
10	220611050119	20187536	RISHABH KHATRI	80	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
11	220623010064	20135005	JAYSHREE MOHAN ATHOLE	84	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
12	220613020011	20117826	SUNIDHI PRASAD	86	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
13	220611470281	20191618	DEEPANSHI KADAM	86	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
14	220611560250	20142221	VIGNESH BAROLIA	86	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
15	220615030108	20124194	ROHIT KUMAR	86	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
16	220611470115	20186546	SUSHANT KOLI	87	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
17	220611250166	20274086	TAMANA SONKAR	88	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
18	220611230036	20389327	NAVJYOT BIRDI	88	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC

Entrance First Admission List - Five Year Integrated Program in Journalism

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220615030095	20111005	PRASHANT SAH	51	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
2	220620010062	20347564	ARSHIA THAKUR	65	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
3	220619030129	20160176	HEENA MEENA	70	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
4	220611730055	20265183	ABHIMANYU SINGH SAMMAN	96	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
5	220624010200	20479882	ANUGRAH EZRA HEMBROM	102	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
6	220627010168	20552997	ANUP ORAON	104	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
7	220619030133	20115961	ANKIT KUMAR MEENA	104	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST
8	220626020043	20357630	NISHI BAGHEL	108	Delhi School of Journalism	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220627010099	20143659	RANA RAGHWENDRA PRATAP SINGH	40	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
2	220613020277	20114876	DEVANSH SINGH SOLANKI	41	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
3	220611100017	20359113	LAKSHIT SEHGAL	49	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
4	220611290199	20221408	SUYASH SRIVASTAVA	51	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
5	220611400059	20542872	RAHILA SABIR	54	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
6	220615030150	20106948	ROHIT KUMAR	56	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
7	220627010150	20450422	VIVEK KUMAR	58	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
8	220624010214	20450526	PRANJAL ROY	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
9	220625060174	20397335	AYUSH KUMAR	61	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
10	220625060081	20388123	NITIKA KUMARI	69	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
11	220613020253	20104983	MEGHA KHANNA	75	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS
12	220623010072	20165778	ANIKET KUMAR JHA	75	Delhi School of Journalism	1	EWS

Entrance First Admission List - Five Year Integrated Program in Journalism

University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220625090137	20407294	ABHISHEK KUMAR	60	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
2	220611650147	20331819	SHUBHAM SAKHUJA	85	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220611650139	20258936	SHREYASI MANCHANDA	103	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220611650170	20209402	HIMANSHU TANEJA	106	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)
5	220611650161	20604723	MANOJ KUMAR	116	Delhi School of Journalism	1	SC
6	220621080152	20269635	STUTI JAIN	121	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)

University of Delhi Admission Category: CW

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority
1	220608010079	20516356	AMAN KISHOR	81	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)	1
2	220611240179	20338968	RITIKA RAWAT	136	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)	1
3	220625090148	20324986	NITISH KUMAR YADAV	151	Delhi School of Journalism	1	OBC Non Creamy	1
4	220620010048	20173395	UTTKARSH BHAGOTRA	100	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)	3
5	220619030113	20474491	ANKIT KUMAR	56	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)	5
6	220625060101	20140552	KHUSHI	131	Delhi School of Journalism	1	Unreserved (UR)	5

I	Entrance First Admission List	- Five Year Integrated Progra	ım in Journalism	